ENEEE

R a3 A

NV Prosecco, Brut, Belstar 65/ 325
NV Alvarinho, Bruto, Soalheiro 90 / 450
NV Laurent Lequart, ‘Réserve’, Extra Brut 175/ 875
B & & B
2023 Macabeco & Verdejo, Artero 60 / 300
2@23 Alvarinho, ‘Primeiras Vinhas', Soalheiro 95 / 475
2024 Riesling, Gentle Folk, Adelaide Hills 115 / 575
2021 Pouilly-Fuissé, Bouchard Pére & Fils 125 / 625
2018 Sauvignon Blanc, 'Section 94, Dog Point Vineyard 4@ / 700
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1



2019

202l

202l

202I

202I

2020

2019

2009

e & &

Quinta das Marias, 'Lote’

Pinot Noir, La Crema, Monterey

Nebbiolo, 'Perbacco’, Vietti

Chéteau Langlet, Graves

Cabernet Sauvignon, 'Cellar Reserve’, Penfolds

3: 7

Moscato d'Asti, ‘Bosc Dla Rei’, Batasiolo

Muscat de Beaumes de Venise
Le Chant des Griolles, Paul Jaboulet Ainé

oz

Maury, ‘Charles Dupuy’, Mas Amiel

The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength higher than 1.2% vol.

70 / 350

90 / 450

o / 550

125/ 625

40 / 700

45/ 300

158 / 55@

145 / 990

We are commited to make environmentally socially-responsible decisions in dining experience.

All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge.
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XEFEE

RABE

NV M. Haslinger & Fils, Brut

2013 Dom Pérignon, Brut

NV Gosset, Extra-Brut

NV Laurent Lequart, ‘Réserve’, Extra Brut

NV Delamotte, Blanc de Blancs Brut

NV Nicolas Feuillatte, ‘Réserve Exclusive’, Brut

NV Prosecco, Brut, Belstar

2013 Bellavista, Vendemmia Rosé, Brut, Franciacorta

NV Alvarinho, Bruto, Soalheiro

BB mAEEREEL 2% £ -

MEBEERANEET  BR-FINUTHERMABSIRIESE -

FE R HRPIE I B IU10%RE &
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375

2700

788

875

900

950

325

420

450



202I

202I

2020

202I

2015

2020

2020

2018

2020

2019

2022

2016

2019

202I

2022

BE&EE

Pouilly-Fuissé, Bouchard Pére & Fils
Bourgogne, Etienne Sauzet

Bourgogne Aligoté, 'Antichtone’, Benoit Ente
Chabilis, ‘Vieilles Vignes', Roland Lavantureux

Saint-Véran, Jules Desjourneys

Puligny-Montrachet, ‘Les Levrons', Domaine Génot-Boulanger
Meursault, ‘Les Ghevaliéres’, Xavier Monnot
Meursault, ‘Bois de Blagny’, Comtesse de Chérisey

GChablis Grand Cru, ‘Les Clos’, William Févre

Muscadet Sévre et Maine, ‘Sur Lie', Domaine de la Furonniére
Sancerre, Domaine Vacheron

Saumur, ‘I'Insolite’, Domaine des Roches Neuves

Pinot Gris, 'Le Fromenteau’, Josmeyer
Riesling, 'Roche Roulée’, Domaine Zind-Humbrecht

Gewlirztraminer, ‘Roche Galcaire', Domaine Zind-Humbrecht

The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength higher than 1.2% vol.

We are commited to make environmentally socially-responsible decisions in dining experience.

All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge.
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625

850

925

950

128@

1580

1600

1900

2550

325

675

785

390

490

575



BE&EE

20I7 Condrieu, 'La Petite Cdte', Yves Cuilleron 960
20I19 R de Rieussec, Chéteau Rieussec 440
2022 Langhe, 'Rossj-Bass’, Gaja 1080
2022 San Leonardo, 'Vette' 350
2023 Pinot Grigio, Franz Haas, Vigneti Delle Dolomiti IGT 475
2022 Franz Haas, ‘Manna’, Vigneti Delle Dolomiti IGT 800
2022 Petit Manseng, Franz Haas, Vigneti Delle Dolomiti IGT 825
2@2l Querciabella, ‘Mongrana’ 365

BB mAEEREEL 2% £ -
MEBEERANEET  BR-FINUTHERMABSIRIESE -
FE R HRPIE I B IU10%RE &
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2016

2023

2022

20Il

2016

2022

2022

2020

BE&EE

Albarino, Pazo Sefiorans, Rias Baixas

Macabeco & Verdejo, Artero

Alvarinho, ‘Primeiras Vinhas', Soalheiro

Quinta das Bageiras, 'Pai Abel’

Dolium Escolhq, Paulo Laureano

Riesling Spdtlese, Wehlener Sonnenuhr, Dr. Loosen, Mosel

Riesling Kabinett, 'Rotlack’, Schloss Johannisberg

Griiner Veltliner, 'Renner Erste Lage’, Schloss Gobelsburg

The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength higher than 1.2% vol.

We are commited to make environmentally socially-responsible decisions in dining experience.

All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge.
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BE&EE

202l Chardonnay, La Crema, Sonoma Coast 510
2019 Sauvignon Blanc, Robert Mondavi Winery, Napa Valley 630
2022 Sauvignon Blanc, Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valley 670
2021 Chardonnay, Paul Hobbs, Russian River Valley 1100
2021 Chardonnay, ‘Arthur’, Domaine Drouhin, Dundee Hills 590
2023 Riesling, 'Springvale’, Grosset, Clare Valley 560
2024 Riesling, Gentle Folk, Adelaide Hills 575
2022 Chardonnay, ‘Kostas Rind', Bindi, Macedon Ranges 810
2023 Chardonnay, 'Prelude Vineyards', Leeuwin Estate, Margaret River 590
2024 Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay 675
2018 Sauvignon Blanc, 'Section 94', Dog Point Vineyard 700

BB mAEEREEL 2% £ -
MEBEERANEET  BR-FINUTHERMABSIRIESE -
FE R HRPIE I B IU10%RE &
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BE&EE

2019 Riesling, ‘Chapter and Verse Mastery’, Ganaan Winery, Huailai

2019 Chardonnay, 'Tasya's Reserve’, Grace Vineyard

2021 Chardonnay, ‘Reserve’, Silver Heights, Helan Mountain

2022 Petit Manseng, ‘Reserve Sea Breeze', Longting Vineyard, Penglai

The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength higher than 1.2% vol.
We are commited to make environmentally socially-responsible decisions in dining experience.
All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge.
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390

440

650

740



MEEE

2021 Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Bouchard Pére & Fils

2018 Chorey-Les-Beaune, 'Vieilles Vignes', Michel Gay et Fils

2016 Morey-Saint-Denis, Domaine Michel Magnien

2015 Fixin, Méo-Camuzet

2017 Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine Lécheneaut

2021 Morey-Saint-Denis ler Cru, ‘Les Charriéres’, Domaine Alain Michelot

20I4 Pommard ler Cru, ‘Clos de la Commaraine’, Louis Jadot

2020 Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine Arlaud

20049 Fleurie, 'La Chapelle des Bois', Jules Desjourneys

BB mAEEREEL 2% £ -
MEBEERANEET  BR-FINUTHERMABSIRIESE -
FE R HRPIE I B IU10%RE &
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2019

202I

2015

2013

2013

2014

2002

20Ill

2012

2014

2014

MEEE

Cébtes du Rhdne, 'Paralléle 45', Paul Jaboulet Ainé

Saint-Joseph, ‘Le Passage’, Stéphane Ogier

Crozes-Hermitage, 'Domaine de Thalabert’, Paul Jaboulet Ainé

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, 'La Reine des Bois’, Domaine de la Mordorée

Cornas, 'Les Grandes Terrasses', Paul Jaboulet Ainé

Céte-Rétie, ‘Blonde du Seigneur’, Domaine Georges Vernay

Hermitage, E. Guigal

IGP Saint-Guilhem-le-désert Gité d’Aniane, Mas de Daumas Gassac

Bandol, Domaine de Terrebrune

IGP Alpilles, Domaine de Trevallon

Saumur-Champigny, ‘Franc de Pied’, Domaine des Roches Neuves

The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength higher than 1.2% vol.
We are commited to make environmentally socially-responsible decisions in dining experience.
All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge.
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2019

2016

202l

2019

2013

2016

2019

2013

2018

20l

20l

2010

MEEE

Margaux de Brane, Chdteau Brane-Cantenac, Margaux

Tertio de Montrose, Chdteau Montrose, Saint-Estéphe

Chéteau Langlet, Graves

Chéteau Pibran, Pauillac

Chéteau d'Issan, Margaux

La Goulée, CGos d’Estournel, Médoc

Echo de Lynch-Bages, Chdteau Lynch-Bages, Pauillac

Chdgteau Grand-Puy-Lacoste, Pauillac

Chéteau Lascombes, Margaux

Alter Ego, Chéteau Palmer, Margaux

Chdgteau Lynch-Bages, Pauillac

Le Clarence de Haut-Brion, Chdteau Haut-Brion, Pessac-Léognan

BB mAEEREEL 2% £ -
MEBEERANEET  BR-FINUTHERMABSIRIESE -
FE R HRPIE I B IU10%RE &
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430

530

625

690

900

980

1150

1630

188@

1900

2888

3880



2021

202I

2016

2013

2016

20ll

2020

2018

2008

MEEE

Barbera d'Albq, 'Piana’, Ceretto

Nebbiolo, 'Perbacco’, Vietti

Barbaresco, CGerreto

Barolo, ‘Tortoniano’, Michele Ghiarlo

Refosco, ‘Kreda’, De Stefani

Amarone della Valpolicella, ‘Riserva Costasera’, Masi

Pinot Nero, 'Schweizer’, Franz Haas

Brunello di Montalcino, Mastrojanni

Toscana IGT, ‘Giusto di Notri’, Tua Rita

The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength higher than 1.2% vol.
We are commited to make environmentally socially-responsible decisions in dining experience.
All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge.
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390

550

950
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660
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790
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2020

2015

2019

2015

2019

202I

202I

2020

2019

202|

202|

2018

2021

MEEE

Reserva, 'Field Blend', Bota Velha

Pintas, Wine & Soul

Quinta das Marias, ‘Lote’

Dom Rafael, Mouchdo

Espordo, Reserva

Pinot Noir, La Grema, Monterey

Cabernet Sauvignon, Frei Brothers, Alexander Valley

Merlot, Stags' Leap, Napa Valley

Zinfandel, ‘Lytton Springs', Ridge, Dry Greek Valley

Pinot Noir, 'Fog Veil', La Crema, Russian River Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon, Robert Mondavi Winery, Napa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon, 'Artemis’, Stag's Leap Wine Cellars, Napa Valley

Pinot Noir, ‘Roserock’, Domaine Drouhin, Eola-Amity Hills

BB mAEEREEL 2% £ -
MEBEERANEET  BR-FINUTHERMABSIRIESE -
FE R HRPIE I B IU10%RE &
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450

1720

350

388

550

450

475

780

830

925

1060

1680

590



2019

202I

2019

2022

2019

2019

2019

2017

2022

2018

2019

MEEE

Shiraz, 'Old Vine', Kaesler, Barossa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon, ‘Cellar Reserve’, Penfolds

Cabernet Sauvignon, ‘The Coppermine Road’, d'Arenberg

McLaren Vale

Grenache, 'Annexus’, John Duval Wines, Barossa Valley

GSM, 'The Steading’, Torbreck, Barossa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon, 'Bin 4@7', Penfolds

Shiraz, 'Balhannah Vineyard', Shaw + Smith, Adelaide Hills

Mount Mary, ‘Marli Russell' RP2, Yarra Valley

Pinot Noir, 'Dixon’, Bindi, Macedon Ranges

Shiraz, 'Warner Vineyard’, Giaconda, Beechworth

Cabernet Sauvignon, ‘Art Series', Leeuwin Estate, Margaret River

The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength higher than 1.2% vol.
We are commited to make environmentally socially-responsible decisions in dining experience.

All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge.
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2021

202l

202l

2017

2019

2022

2019

202|

MEEE

Syrah, Craggy Range

Pinot Noir, Dog Point Vineyard

Pinot Noir, 'Manata’, Pyramid Valley

Pinot Noir, Felton Road, Bannockburn

Kanaan Winery, ‘Pretty Pony’, Helan Mountain
Marselan, Legacy Peak, Helan Mountain
Carbernet Sauvignon & Carbernet Gernischt, ‘N5@°, Xige Estate

Helan Mountain

Marselan, ‘Lan Marselan’, Longting Vineyard, Penglai

BB mAEEREEL 2% £ -
MEBEERANEET  BR-FINUTHERMABSIRIESE -
FE R HRPIE I B IU10%RE &
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560

595

880

950

585
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760
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2016

2017

2019

1985

2010

2000

200l

1978

2009

2005

MEEE

Gevrey-Chambertin, ‘Les Evocelles’, Domaine de la Vougeraie
Morey-Saint-Denis, '‘Cuvée des Grives', Domaine Ponsot
Vosne-Romanée ler Cru, ‘Les Chaumes', Domaine Méo-Camuzet

Mazis-Chambertin Grand Cru, Domaine Faiveley

Chéteau Pavie, ler Grand Cru Classé B, Saint-Emilion
Chdgteau Palmer, 3éme Cru Classé, Margaux
Chdteau Margaux, ler Gru Classé, Margaux

Chéteau Latour, ler Cru Classé, Pauillac

Chdgteau Haut-Brion, ler Cru Classé, Pessac-Léognan

Chéteau Mouton Rothschild, ler Cru Classé, Pauillac

The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength higher than 1.2% vol.

We are commited to make environmentally socially-responsible decisions in dining experience.

All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge.
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1850

3080

6980

8@

7295

9880

12580

12988

15588

16680



LB EE

20I7 Cétes de Provence, 'Coeur de Grain', Chdteau de Selle, Domaines Ott 110@

1 7

2012 Jurangon sec, "La CGanopée”, Domaine Cauhapé 1117
375 ML

2019 Muscat de Beaumes de Venise, ‘Le Chant des Griolles’ 550

Paul Jaboulet Ainé

500 ML

2022 Moscato Rosq, Franz Haas 950

2020 Moscato d'Asti, '‘Bosc Dla Rei', Batasiolo 300

oz A
2009 Maury, ‘Charles Dupuy’, Mas Amiel 90
NV 1@ Years Old Tawny Port, Graham's 780

BB mAEEREEL 2% £ -
MEBEERANEET  BR-FINUTHERMABSIRIESE -
FE R HRPIE I B IU10%RE &
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